Forum for
(ﬁ INTOSAI
.~/ Professional
Pronouncements
Appendix lI- FIPP Liaison Officers for SDP Projects
SDP PROJECT LIAISON OFFICER CONTACT EMAIL

1.2. A more principles-
based and future-proof
ISSAI 200

Ms. Alexandra Popovic, Audit Director,
SAl Sweden

alexandra.popovic@riksrevisionen.se

1.3. Consolidate and
improve INTOSAI practice
notes to ISSAls

Mr. Stuart Barr, Assistant Auditor
General, SAl Canada

stuart.barr@oag-bvg.gc.ca

2.1. Provide guidance on
financial auditing

Mr. Neil Usher, Director, European
Court of Auditors

neil.usher@eca.europa.eu

Mr. Robert Cox, Audit Director, SAl New
Zealand

(Supporting LO for Project 2.1)

robertcox@auditnz.govt.nz

2.2. Provide guidance on
compliance auditing

Ms. Josephine Mukomba, Senior
Technical Manager, AFROSAI-E
Secretariat

josephineM@agsa.co.za

Ms. Karen Elizabeth Alejandrina
Belteton Mohr - SAl Guatamala

(Supporting LO for Project 2.2)

kbelteton2007 @hotmail.com

2.3. Using ISSAls in
accordance with the SAI's
mandate and carrying out
combined audits.

Mr. Neil Usher, Director, European
Court of Auditors

neil.usher@eca.europa.eu

2.4. Consolidated and
improved guidance on SAl
organizational issues.

Ms. Berryl Davis, Director, SAl USA

DavisBH@gao.gov
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2.5. Consolidated and

improved guidance on
understanding internal
control in an audit

Ms. Shelmadene Petzer, Senior
Manager, SAl South Africa

shelmadene@agsa.co.za

2.6. Consolidated and
improved guidance on
reliance on the work of
internal auditors.

Ms. Marita Salgrave, Member, Council
of State Audit Office, SAI Latvia

marita.salgrave@Irvk.gov.lv

2.7. Consolidating and
aligning guidance for
audits of Privatization with
ISSAI 100

Mr. KristofferBlegvad, Senior Advisor,
SAl Denmark

kb@rigsrevisionen.dk

Mr. Lionel Vareille - SAl France

Supporting LO for Project 2.7

Ivareille@ccomptes.fr

2.8. Consolidating and
aligning guidance on IT-
audit with ISSAI 100

Mr. EinarGgrrissen, Director General,
INTOSAI’s Development Initiative (IDI)

einar.gorrissen@idi.no

2.9. Consolidating and
aligning the audit of public
debt with ISSAI 100.

Mr. NovyPelenkahu, Advisor to the
Board, SAl Indonesia

novygap@yahoo.com

2.10. Consolidating and
aligning the audit of
disaster related aid with
ISSAI 100.

Mr. KristofferBlegvad, Senior Advisor,
SAlI Denmark

kb@rigsrevisionen.dk

Mr. Lionel Vareille - SAl France

Supporting LO for Project 2.10

lvareille@ccomptes.fr

NOTES

1. For SDP Project 1.1. Updating the preamble of INTOSAI-P 10 to include a reference to the UNs resolutions
on SAls, the PSC will initiate action for incorporating the UN declarations regarding SAls

2. The CBC chair has requested FIPP to assign a liaison officer to help them initiate preparatory work on the

INTOSAI Competency pronouncements (INTOSAI-COMPS). FIPP has nominated following Liaison Officers :

a. Ms Alexandra Popovic, Audit Director, SAl Sweden, alexandra.popovic@riksrevisionen.se
b. Mr. Robert Cox, Audit Director, SAl New Zealand , robertcox@auditnz.govt.nz

(Supporting LO for Projeect 3.3)
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